
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants El Dorado Re-Roof Project
Project Number: FM100439S/293-88 

Est. Const. Cost: $230,000.00
Bid Opening Date: 6/14/2011

P M: George Levinthal 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Action Roofing 534 E. Ortega Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-3696 805/966-6102 Kumar Atterbury kumar@aroofing.com Gen

Best Contracting Services Inc. 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Gardena CA 90248 310/328-6969 310/328-9176 Mike Jimenez mjimenez@bestcontracting.com Gen

Cambron Roofing and Waterproofing PO Box 743 Goleta CA 93116 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Bob Cambron Bob@CambronRoofing.net Gen

Channel Islands Roofing 4155 N. Southbank Road Oxnard CA 93036 805/485-1622 805/485-8634 Richard Farrell richard@ciroofing.net Gen

Craig Roof Company, Inc. 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-5331 805/962-1168 Jon Wardell Jon@craigroof.com Gen

Cool Roofing Systems 23111 Antonio Parkway, Ste 205 Rancho Santa Margarita CA 92688 949/216-9770 949/216-9772 Mike Lindstrom mikel@cool-roofing.com Gen

Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 Kevin Derrick kevinderrick@hotmail.com Gen

Petersendean Roofing and Solar 21616 Golden Triangle Rd. Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/414-7000 661/286-1418 Jason Smith jsmith@petersendean.com Gen

Sika Sarnafil 2677 Bollar Way Port Huenme CA 93041 805/276-0860 805/812-8182 Ken Konczal konczal.kew@us.sika.com MFG

Webco 2451 Eastman Ave., Suite 16 Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8181 805/981-8883 Jose Macias rolf@ webcoconstruction.com Gen

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.

mailto:kumar@aroofing.com�
mailto:Bob@CambronRoofing.net�
mailto:richard@ciroofing.net�
mailto:Jon@craigroof.com�
mailto:kevinderrick@hotmail.com�
mailto:mikel@cool-roofing.com�
mailto:jsmith@petersendean.com�
mailto:rolf@%20webcoconstruction.com�
mailto:konczal.kew@us.sika.com�
mailto:mjimenez@bestcontracting.com�


Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants El Dorado Re-Roof Project
Project Number: FM100439S/293-88 

Est. Const. Cost: $230,000.00
Bid Opening Date: 6/14/2011

P M: George Levinthal 

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


	Mandatory Prebid Participants

